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I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE ABOVE DETAILS ARE ACCURATE , THIS DECLARATION IS MADE SOLELY
 FOR PURPOSE OF DOCUMENTATION AND THE CARGO HAS NO COMMERCIAL VALUE

Signature of the customer Date

food bowl
mobile charger

6

1

Pack of medication sheets
TOTAL

1

$500.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Towel
Note Book
Scale Ruler
Barbell Clamp

50

3

1

Multivitamin Gummie

Socks

Loofah

Key Carabiners

Extension Cord

whistle blower 1

1Grip Straps
Workout Water bottles
T.Shirt

1

2

1

1

1

Beani Hat

PO BOX /STREET

CITY

2

VALUE (USD)

TELEPHONE

QUANTITY
1

1

2

PERSONAL EFECTS, PACKING LIST / INVOICE TAQA - Export - Log099

44001

Iraq

POST CODE 

COUNTRY United Kingdom

SHIPPER
TAQA Atrush B.V

Empire World, Empire Business Complex C1

Erbil

NAME

CONSIGNEE
Peter Gorman

1 swinburne road, Eaglescliffe

Durham, Stockton on Tees

1

TS160aa

Safety boot
Shoe Laces

Calculator

safety glasess 

headset 

1

1

gillete fusion plus blades 1+4

bags

plug adapter

0096407809152911 +447745461307

1

4

4

1

4

Ipad stand 1

Protien container 2.2kg 1


